6501
6530
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6767
6781
6786
6795

February 2024
3505000 PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT Beginning Balance

Titlel Part A $145,791.65
Homeless $15,776.80
Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00

ARP Special Education School Age $0.00

ARP Special Education Preschool $0.00
Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00

Title ll-A $10,307.49
ARP Homeless I $0.00
ESSER Il $0.00

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment $0.00

ARP ESSER $0.00

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$367,569.12
$0.00
$84,309.56
$0.00

$0.00
$165.97

$36,596.29
$775,218.38
$188,677.10
$11,813,946.86

$513,360.77
$15,776.80
$84,309.56
$0.00

$0.00
$165.97
$10,307.49
$36,596.29
$775,218.38
$188,677.10
$11,813,946.86



6505 School Imp

3505036

3505042
3505051
3505052
6506 School Imp
3505006
3505026
3505036

3505042
3505051
3505052

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2024

Grant Year 3

Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary
School

Pine Bluff High School
Southwood Elementary School
Pine Bluff Jr. High

Grant Year 1

Matthews Elementary
Broadmoor Elementary School

Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary
School

Pine Bluff High School
Southwood Elementary School

Pine Bluff Jr. High

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$51,992.18

$86,594.47
$47,804.93

$50,544.15

$48,246.58
$15,985.21

$94,630.14

$175,971.91
$65,250.75

$126,506.34

$51,992.18

$86,594.47
$47,804.93

$50,544.15

$48,246.58
$15,985.21

$94,630.14

$175,971.91
$65,250.75

$126,506.34





