## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



## Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds February 2024

3505000 F	PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$145,791.65	\$367,569.12	\$513,360.77
6530	Homeless	\$15,776.80	\$0.00	\$15,776.80
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$84,309.56	\$84,309.56
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$165.97	\$165.97
6756	Title II-A	\$10,307.49		\$10,307.49
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$36,596.29	\$36,596.29
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$775,218.38	\$775,218.38
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$188,677.10	\$188,677.10
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$11,813,946.86	\$11,813,946.86

## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



## Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds February 2024

6505	School Imp Grant Year 3						
	3505036	Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary School	\$0.00	\$51,992.18	\$51,992.18		
	3505042	Pine Bluff High School	\$0.00	\$86,594.47	\$86,594.47		
	3505051	Southwood Elementary School	\$0.00	\$47,804.93	\$47,804.93		
	3505052	Pine Bluff Jr. High	\$0.00	\$50,544.15	\$50,544.15		
6506	School Imp	Grant Year 1					
	3505006	Matthews Elementary	\$0.00	\$48,246.58	\$48,246.58		
	3505026	<b>Broadmoor Elementary School</b>	\$0.00	\$15,985.21	\$15,985.21		
	3505036	Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary School	\$0.00	\$94,630.14	\$94,630.14		
	3505042	Pine Bluff High School	\$0.00	\$175,971.91	\$175,971.91		
	3505051	Southwood Elementary School	\$0.00	\$65,250.75	\$65,250.75		
	3505052	Pine Bluff Jr. High	\$0.00	\$126,506.34	\$126,506.34		